150   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
AlNiCoPLM
Magnetic stud
- Solid magnet in steel reinforced casing
- Shielded system
-  These magnetic studs can be used for
support, lifting or assembly
- Max working temp +450°C
- M aterial, finish:
Steel body, red lacquered finish
Magnetic core AINiCo
ØD1
T
L
Active face ØD
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request
Attraction Price
force Weight each
Part number ØD ØD1 L T (N) (g) 1 to 5
PLM17-16/A 17 M6 16 4 18 26 4 7,38 F
PLM21-19/A 21 M6 19 5 28 50 4 7,86 F
PLM27-25/A 27 M6 25 6 65 110 4 11,86 F
PLM35-30/A 35 M6 30 9 115 215 4 21,48 F
PLM65-43/A 65 M12 43 13 400 1080 - 87,97 F
Stock*
Increased
stock
Our other products